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Members of WP 13 - Next generation sequencing, 2014 

 
Scientists Participating organisation Country E-mail 
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Participant R. Apweiler European Molecular Biology Laboratory  Germany apweiler@ebi.ac.uk 
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Participant G. Basso Università degli studi di Padova Italy giuseppe.basso@unipd.it 

Participant L. Bullinger Universität Ulm  Germany lars.bullinger@uniklinik-ulm.de 

Participant H. Döhner Universität Ulm  Germany hartmut.doehner@uniklinik-ulm.de 

Participant M. Dugas Universitätsklinikum Münster  Germany dugas@uni-muenster.de 

Participant S. Ferrari University of Modena and Reggio Emilia Italy ferrari.sergio@unimo.it 
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Participant R. Foà Dipartimento di Biotecnologie Cellulari ed 
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Participant M. Heuser Medizinische Hochschule Hannover  Germany heuser.michael@mh-hannover.de 

Participant W-K. Hofmann Ruprecht-Karls-Universität Heidelberg Germany w.k.hofmann@umm.de 

Participant J.H. Jansen Stichting Katholieke Universiteit, University 
Medical Centre Nijmegen 

The Netherlands h.jansen@erasmus.mc.nl; 
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Participant K. Mills The Queen's University of Belfast  United Kingdom k.mills@qub.ac.uk 

Participant A. Neubauer Philipps-Universität Marburg  Germany neubauer@med.uni-marburg.de 
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